





High quality, effective*, proven Prevention of heavy bleeding after childbirth

For prevention of postpartum haemorrhage

- · Misoclear is safe and effective when used according to instructions
- · Each tablet contains 200mcg misoprostol
- Misoprostol is used by doctors in over 50 countries**
- · Always use the correct dose, as incorrect dosing can lead to complications







High quality, effective, proven



What is it?	A medication used for the prevention of heavy bleeding after childbirth
How does it work?	It causes uterine contractions and emptying of the contents of the uterus to stop bleeding
When can it be used?	Within one minute after the delivery of all babies; before the placenta is delivered
How many tablets?	THREE
How is it administered?	600mcg Misoclear taken orally with water
What can be expected?	Strong cramps, placental expulsion and vaginal bleeding, which will get lighter
Side effects	Shivering, fever, vomiting
Warning signs: If experienced seek medical help immediately These complications are rare	Heavy bleeding continues or increases Retained placenta Severe diarrhoea & vomiting High fever (>100.4°F or 38°C) or fever a day after taking misoprostol Foul smelling vaginal discharge Severe or prolonged lower abdominal pain Malaise
Postpartum contraception	Always provide women information about postpartum contraception methods they can use after delivery



For questions about the use of this product call: 0800 OneCall, from 8am to 5pm